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EX. PROPERTY BOUNDARY (TYP.)

NEW TOPSOIL AND HYDROSEED (TYP.)

150mm NEW TYPE 1 GRAVEL

SHUBENACADIE COMMUNITY HALL

SHUBIE PIZZA

CIVIC #2840
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NEW ROCK-LINED DITCH
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NEW 1.5m GRAVEL SHOULDER

NEW 0.5m  TALL GRASSED BERM

RE-GRADE EX. GRAVEL TO
MAINTAIN POSITIVE DRAINAGE

5.0m

3.0m

5.6m

5.0m

5.0m

EX. UTILITY POLE
(TO REMAIN)

EX. RETAINING WALL
(TO REMAIN)

NEW TOPSOIL AND
HYDROSEED (TYP.)

R5.0m (TYP.)

EDGE OF NEW
TYPE 1 GRAVEL
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CONNECT TO EX. DITCH

EX. CATCH BASIN (TYP.)

EX. OVERHEAD LINE (TYP.)

EX. UTILITY POLE (TYP.)

EX. SURVEY PIN

EX. SURVEY PIN (TYP.)
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NEW DITCH

NEW 1.5m PAVED SHOULDER

NEW ASPHALT SWALE (TYP.)

TEMPORARY PRECAST PARKING CURB
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